SCHRODINGER INC.

SCHRODINGER INC.

ISIN: US80810D1037

Overview

2024/05/02 22:00:00

Price
23.19 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-8.19% (-2.07)

uS80810D1037
SDGR

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

1,373 EUR

S&P 500

23.00 USD (200)
23.75 USD (100)
22.90 USD
24.22 USD
22.32 USD
25.26 USD
23.428985 USD
2,819,354
64,978,594.20
36,421

WKN: 80810D103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 [
2024/05/02 [
2024/04/30 b
2024/04/29 [
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US80810D1037&ID_NOTATION=280819313
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US80810D1037&ID_NOTATION=280819313
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f33fc2f7c318fec041910863d259a4a5be2108b358721556ece8dfe790645b4&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d33b2cedd426dce36&time=1714827834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69b74caa2bb675949ac2f32b09d07c1df2e5f514fc524c55826ffb4d420dae84&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=15126c8120d30b7de&time=1714827834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9fe464d6dc0b2e79f4cd2cd7ffaaf7d41ae118943c34b887e00afe31a175bb1&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a301e787041005b4&time=1714827834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59ab6e6513a382be419f61288bd97a0ddca5b0d7815b87d52e86dca4c744c717&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=28db7ff2f9622174d&time=1714827834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a9ca8a8d424abd2cf3b97b540eb177c9b48a7d56d603224416b7e1455adff9f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04f54192efc7c1bf3&time=1714827834&tool=RSC

SCHRODINGER INC.

Details

2024/05/02 22:00:00

Price
23.19 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-8.19% (-2.07)

ISIN uS80810D1037
Symbol SDGR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,373 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 23.75 USD (100)
Open 22.90 USD
High 24.22 USD
Low 22.32 USD
Close (prev. day) 25.26 USD
VWAP 23.428985 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,819,354
Trading volume 64,978,594.20
Number of trades 36,421
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -7.31% -18.29% -69.58%
Perf (abs.) -1.83 -5.19 -53.05
Beta 2.04 212 1.68
Volatility 63.27 71.86 65.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCHRODINGER INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/03 13:20 21.57 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/05/02 22:00 23.19 USD
Munich 2024/05/03 08:05 21.96 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/05/03 09:59 21.44 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/03 14:10 21.76 EUR

24.25 USD (1,209,361)
25.58 USD (765,696)
28.32 USD (861,826)

32.48 USD (1,017,781)

36.13 USD (2024/01/02)

22.32 USD (2024/05/02)

59.24 USD (2023/07/12)

20.76 USD (2023/11/01)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 10
64.98 36,421
0.00 1

0.00 3
0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=280819313
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418039871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=425453241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281134525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422069376

SCHRODINGER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ Schrodinger

Contact Details
SCHRODINGER INC.

Broadway, 24th Floor 1540 10036 New York
Telefon: +1 212 295 5800

Fax: +1 212 295 5801

E-mail: info@schrodinger.com
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mailto:info@schrodinger.com
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